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	Hours
	Control
	RB
	BTB
	SAM
	CIP
	DOX
	RB+SAM
	RB+CIP
	RB+DOX
	BTB+SAM
	BTB+CIP
	BTB+DOX

	0.
	5,97
	6,56
	6,49
	6,53
	6,60
	6,52
	6,49
	6,53
	6,45
	6,49
	6,40
	6,51

	2.
	6,81
	6,02
	6,20
	5,95
	5,62
	5,97
	5,90
	5,93
	5,97
	6,00
	6,23
	6,22

	4.
	7,52
	5,92
	6,78
	5,08
	5,23
	5,95
	5,74
	5,61
	5,88
	5,57
	7,18
	6,73

	7.
	7,88
	5,89
	7,67
	4,76
	4,93
	6,11
	4,91
	5,60
	4,83
	5,18
	7,62
	7,43

	24.
	8,60
	6,22
	7,92
	5,15
	6,26
	8,15
	4,71
	5,26
	3,81
	5,04
	8,61
	7,91












